NATIONAL Assessment Co	ntre Services port 1 sonos M	10018		
			200	
Date In: 10/10/8 - 14:56	Job description	Date &Time Completed	Done by	
Ref No: NA   802/80/8493/24	SAS e-filing			
Veh No: JEP 20088	E-mail (within Shrs, AIC 2hrs)			
D.O.A : 1, 10/18 - 06: 40	i-Motor Claim Form			ale ale
D.O.A. 11/19/18 - 80 - 40	i-Motor W/O (Within: OD 2hr.	s TP 4hrs)		
OD / TP / Reporting Only	i-Photo Uploaded	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
	Assessment/Survey Report			
TP Insurer:	Ass't Report by Fax / Hand t	o Owner/Wksp		
Preferred Wksp / INC Assign Wksp / QW		Tel: Fax	:	
	THCIYO3D INC	)/Non-INC( )		-
Owner / Driver: (	THEIYOSD	Tel:	)	
Policy No: (	Period: (	Cover Type: (	)	
Confirmed by : (	Date:	Time:	)	
	%) [Note-Est. Status (WO): N: 0-2	0%; P: 21-79%. P: 80-100	0%]	
		)		
	\$1,000()/\$2,000()			5-6-61/2
Markovicez in expend to his order system.	ACTAC TO CONTROL WAS PROSECUTOR WHAT	A PROPERTY OF THE PARTY OF THE	es ignored	
And the state of t		HM-1101-1-10-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-1-	om stra	
	s information strictly Confidential & St	nctly NO rater of repairer.		
( ) Total Loss Case : to e-mail In				
Drive-In ( )/ Towed-In ( ); In	voice: YES( ) / NO( ); T	owing Co: (		)
Remarks:- (INC hotline: 6788 661	(6)	Date&Time Completed	Done by	<i>y</i>
	) / Courtesy Car ( )		24.10-4	
		-		
2) QC Check / Post Repair Inspection	( )	1 1		
	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost	( )			
	( )			
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:				74. F.
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:				( to 1, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10, 10,
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:			SSOCIET.	
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:				
3) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:			MACAN SE.	
D) Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:				
Date/Time Actions			Ant(5)	
Dupload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:  Actions	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Ant(5)	
Injury:  Actions  VA 180 6489	Invoice Pre	paration Checklist	Ant (5)	
Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury:  Pate/Time Actions  VA 1806/89  atimant's Particulars:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30);  Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  60 \$40/54	Ant (5)	
VAISO 6/89  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury :  Pate/Time Actions  VAISO 6/89  Umant's Particulars :-  Ver/Owner:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darrage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T	paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) te \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12	Anit (5)	
VA   80 6/89  Upload Resurvey Photo [Repair Cost Injury :  Pate/Time Actions  VA   80 6/89  Limant's Particulars :-  iver/Owner:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) See \$40/\$4 hrough Survey \$12 hrough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 gainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)	Ant (5)  Fit Bill  15  20  30	
VAISO 6/89  Liminate Actions  VAISO 6/89  Limant's Particulars:-  Liver/Owner:	Invoice Pro  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) The \$40/54 Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Togainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Thion \$7	Ant (5)  Ti Bill  15  20  10	
VAISO 6/89  Liminate Actions  VAISO 6/89  Limant's Particulars:-  Liver/Owner:	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Togainst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Thion \$7 Through Survey \$16	Ant (5)  Ti Bill  15  20  10	
NAISO OF Santage of Portion:  Nations	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA 8) NTUC Additio	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Through Survey \$12 Through Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Toping INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Thion \$7 Through Survey \$16	Ant (5)  Fit Bill  15  10  10  15	
NAISO OF Santage of Portion:  Nations	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a 6) TR: Re-inspet 7) N1: Idao DA 5) NTUC Additio OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repeir C	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80) Rec \$40/\$4 Arough Survey \$12 Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3 Reginst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005) Retion \$7 Resurvey \$16 Resurve	Ant (5)  (it Bill  (5)  (5)  (5)  (5)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (7)  (7)  (8)	Am. (3 Add Bi
Onte/Time Actions  MA   806/89  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge):	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Damage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idae DA 5) NTUC Additic OD* *N5: Courtesy *N6: Repeir C *N7: Fost Rep	Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ree \$40/\$4  Arough Survey \$12  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Reginst INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Retion \$7  Resurvey \$16  Resurvey \$	Ant (5)  Fit Bill  15  10  10  15  10  15  15  10  15  15	
Onte/Time Actions  MA   206/29  mimant's Particulars:- iver/Owner: maged Portion:  Checked by (Engr-In-Charge): ditors' Comments:-	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA  8) NTUC Addition OD*  N6: Repair C N7: Fost Rep  N8: DV / Col	Paration Checklist  Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  Ree \$40/\$4  Arough Survey \$12  Arough Survey (Resurvey) \$3  Rejust INC Only (wef 10 Jan 2005)  Retion \$7  Reporting (\$30); Resurvey \$16  Resurvey	Ant (5)  (it Bill  (5)  (5)  (5)  (5)  (6)  (7)  (7)  (7)  (7)  (8)	
Date/Time Actions	Invoice Pre  1) AR: Accident 2) DA: Darnage 3) TF: Towing F 4) FT: Follow-T 5) FT: Follow-T For cleiming a 6) TR: Re-inspec 7) N1: Idao DA  8) NTUC Addition OD*  N6: Repair C N7: Fost Rep  N8: DV / Col	Paration Checklist Reporting (\$30); Assessment (\$100); INC (\$80)  The State of the	Ant (5)  (is Bill  20  100  25  25  20  20  20  20  20  20  20	

#### SINGAPORE ACCIDENT STATEMENT

#### IMPORTANT NOTICE

- 1. Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or witholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- 5. Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. This report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will, for a fee, be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgement of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.

ACCIDENT STATEMENT		
2018 14:56		

Date Of Accident 11/10/2018 06:40

Exact Location Of Accident JUNC RIVERVALE DR & PUNGGOL RD

Country/State of Loss SINGAPORE

DETAILS OF OWN VEHICLE

Vehicle Registration Number SKP2008B

Insured/Policyholder

Name Of Registered Owner SEOW KHIM POLYTHELENE CO PTE LTD

 Co Reg No
 199308593E

 Email Address
 NOEMAIL

Mobile Phone No

Alternative Phone No OFFICE-89999999

Vehicle Particulars

Manufacturer HYUNDAI

Model AVANTE 1.6 AT ABS D/AB 2WD 4DR

Exact Purpose for which vehicle was being used at

time of accident

WORKING

Are you claiming under your own insurance policy

for repair to your vehicle?

NO

If No, Please state action to be taken REPORTING ONLY

Vehicle Category COMMERCIAL VEHICLE

Insurance Company

Name of Insurance Company UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

Type Of Coverage COMPREHENSIVE

Fleet Policy NO

Policy Number DHOM110107761007

Cover Note Number

Driver

 Name of Driver
 YEO SEE HIANG

 NRIC No
 \$1267128H

 Date Of Birth
 18/01/1957

 Occupation
 OUTDOOR

 Date Of Driving Pass
 17/02/1975

Driving Experience 43 YEARS AND 7 MONTHS

Gender MALE

Mobile Number (LOCAL) +65-90882723

Fax Number

Contact Number OFFICE-90882723

EMail Address NOEMAIL

BLK 191A RIVERVALE DRIVE Address

#14-914

YES

NO

2

NO

NO

2

Postcode 541191

Was driver an employee of the Insured's Company YES

If No, Relationship of the Driver with the Insured

Vehicle Registration Number of Driver's Own

Insurance Company of Driver's Own Vehicle

### General Information of the Accident

Type Of Accident COLLISION - HEAD TO REAR

Weather Conditions CLEAR Road Surface DRY

#### Other Information

Was any foreign vehicle involved in this accident? NO Number of vehicles involved in the accident

Was any body injured in the Accident? NO

Was any injured conveyed to hospital by ambulance?

Was any other material or property damaged? I have been approached by unknown person(s)

soliciting/offering accident claims assistance.

Number of Passengers (Including Driver)

Passenger 1 NAME: : -

GENDER: : FEMALE

## **Details of Police Action**

Was the accident reported to the police?

If Yes, Please state which Police Station

Was notice of intended Prosecution given?

If Yes, against whom?

### Circumstances of Accident

REFER TO STATEMENT.

#### Attachment(s)

Are accident photos available for attachment? YES Was there any video captured by Car Camera? NO NO

Was there any audio recorded?

## **DETAILS OF OTHER VEHICLE PROPERTY 1**

Vehicle Registration Number SHC1403D

Vehicle Make/Model/Colour

Details Of Properties

Vehicle Category TAXI

Name of Driver

NRIC/Passport Number

Contact Number

Address

Postcode

Insurance Company Name

Nature Of Damage

No. Of Passenger (Including Driver)

Passenger 1

NAME: :

GENDER: :

## SKETCH PLAN

## IMPORTANT NOTICE

- Please report correctly the details of the accident to speed up the claims process.
- 2. This Form must be completed by the Policyholder and/or the Authorised Driver.
- 3. Information provided must be as truthful and accurate as possible. Any wilful misrepresentation or withholding of material facts may allow insurance companies to repudiate policy liability.
- 4. The issue and acceptance of this Form by insurance companies is not an admission of policy liability on the part of the insurance companies.
- Any false reporting may be referred to the Police for investigation.
- 6. The report will be forwarded by the insurers of the GIA Records Management Centre established by the General Insurance Association of Singapore (GIA) for archiving and that copies of this report will for a fee be made available upon application by interested parties.
- 7. By the lodgment of this report to the insurers, you hereby consent to the archiving of this report at the centre and to copies of the report being made available aforesaid.
- Consent under the Personal Data Protection Act (PDPA)

I understand, acknowledge, agree and consent that:

- My Insurer, my workshop and the General Insurance Association of Singapore ("GIA") may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my personal data/personal information set out in this [form] and any other personal information provided by me or possessed by my insurer (collectively the "Personal Information") and disclose and transfer such Personal Information to all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident (all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident shall be collectively referred to as the "Insurers"), the Insurers' lawyers/law firms, the Monetary Authority of Singapore and any relevant government agency/authority (such as the police), for the purpose(s) of:
  - (i) processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims including the settlement of the claims and any necessary investigations relating to the claims;
  - (ii) investigating the accident and/or my claims;
  - (iii) carrying out and/or dealing with my instructions or responding to any enquiries by me;
  - (iv) administering my claims (including the mailing of correspondence, statements, invoices, reports or notices to me, which could involve disclosure of certain personal data about me to bring about delivery of the same as well as on the external cover of envelopes/mail packages); and/or
  - (v) complying with applicable law in administering, processing, handling and/or dealing with my claims.(collectively the "Purposes")
- (b) all insurer(s) who have insured vehicle(s) involved in this accident and the insurers' lawyers/law firms, may/are permitted to collect, use, disclose and/or process my Personal Information for one or more of the above Purposes; and
- (c) my Personal Information may/can be disclosed by any of the Insurers and/or GIA to their third party service providers or agents(including their lawyers/law firms), which may be sited outside of Singapore, for one or more of the above Purposes.
- (d) my Personal Information will also be collected and used to compile claims history for the purpose of fraud detection, investigation and management in present and all future claims.
- (e) the information so collected under (d) above may be shared / disclosed:
  - (i) to all insurers and/or any other third parties that assist in evaluating, investigating, controlling or managing fraud, regulators, law enforcement and government agencies as reasonably required for the purposes stated, or
  - (ii) for complying with requirements under any regulations, laws or court orders.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No .:

## DESCRIBE CIRCUMSTANCES OF THE ACCIDENT

I	turning daily	n	ht	into	Ringe	gel_	Rel	gree	0	21/00	appec	ve
veh	13	tu-	tally	stop	Cio	frt	the	e N	cm .	no	car)	
İ	could	nd	Stop	(1)	time	d	sligh	atly	SK	etch	onto	
the	veh	3	dor		plate.	No	one	Jan	i'c	jured	1	
							-111					eyile
								i eswess				
				y = -400								
								11: 15:				
								No. of Participation				
								19				

# DECLARATION

I/We declare the foregoing particulars are true in every respect.

Policyholder's Signature Date & Time:

Driver's Signature (If driver is not the policyholder) Date & Time:

Reporting Centre Personnel's Signature Name:

NRIC/FIN No.:

Personal Particulars		
Date of Accident: \(\left(\alpha\)\(\left(\beta\)\)	me of Accident: 6 - 1	40 am
Exact Location of Accident: Junction of	Riversale Drive	& Runggal Rd
Owner's Name: Seow Khim Polythelene		
Driver's Name: Yea See High	NRIC No: S(26	712814HP No: 9088272
Date of Birth: 18 1 1957 Driv ng Licence Passing Driv		
Address: BIK 1919 Rivervale Drive	# 14-914 (3	41191)
Relationship of Driver with Insured: Employe Email	Address :	
Vehicle No: SKP 2008 B Make 8	: Model: Hyunda	<i>,</i> -
Insurance Co: UOI Coverage		
*Purpose of Reporting? Own Damage Claim	/ 3rd Party Claim / Not Clai	ming, Just Reporting Only
*Exact Purpose of The Vehicle Was Being Us	sed At Time Of Accide	nt: Private Use / Work
*Weather Condition ? — Gear / Raining / Other	ers: Wet	/ (Dry / Others:
* Any passenger inside vehicle involved? (Ye	es / No) If yes, Vehicle	No & How many pax:
A: 1+ B. L+ WIFE	C:	D:
*Was Anybody Injured ? (Yes / No) If yes,	Mest	
Name / NRIC / In Vehicle:		
*Was The Accident Reported To The Police	?	
No O Yes, Which Police Station?		
*Does the Driver Own Any Other Vehicle?		
No O Yes, Vehicle Registration No:	Insurer:	
*Was any foreign vehicle involved? (Yes / N	o) If yes, Vehicle No & Ca	ategory:
*Was there any video captured by Car Cam	era? (Yes/No)	
Third Party Driver's Particulars		
Vehicle B No: 5HC 1403 D Make	& Model:	
Driver's Name:		
Vehicle C No: Make	& Model:	
Driver's Name:	NRIC No:	HP No:
Witness Particulars		
Name:	NRIC No:	HP No:





YOU ARE LICENSED TO DRIVE VEHICLES IN THE FOLLOWING CLASSIES) 26 Jul 1979 26 Jul 1979 26 Jul 1979

Class 2B Class 2A Class 2 Class 3

Class 4

Class 5

Se 2B Motorcycles not exceeding 200 cc 26.

Se 2A Motorcycles between 201 cc and 400 cc 26.

Se 3A Motorcycles exceeding 400 cc 26.

Se 3A Motorcycles are more than 17 F Motorcycles are more than 17 F Motor Cars and Motor Tractors the writeth unladen does not exceed 2500 kilograms 10 A weight of which unladen exceeds 2500 kilograms 12 Fe weight of which unladen exceeds 2500 kilograms of which unladen exceeds 7250 kilograms.

12 Feb 1979

B+ 08-10-1994 NRC No. S 1267128H Blood Graup Date of rison

APT BLK 1914 RIVERVALE DRIVE#14-914 SINGAPORE 541191 VIRIC No: \$1267128H Date: 08-03-

Date: 08-03-2007 (R) No: 5728028

NP 428A



United Overseas Insurance Limited 3 Anson Road #28-01 Springleaf Tower 5ingapore 079909 Tel (65) 6222 7733 Fax (65) 6327 3869 / 6327 3870 Email: ContactUs@uol.com.sg ubi.com.se

Co. Reg. No. 1971001528

## Certificate of Insurance

Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189). Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Rules, 1980 Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia) Motor Vehicle. (Third-Party Risks) Rules, 1959 (Malaysla)

**ORIGINAL** 

CERTIFICATE NO.

DH0M110107761007

Excess:

\$500/-ALL DRIVERS

Type of Cover

COMPREHENSIVE

\$2000/-APPL TO <25 YRS & OR <3YRS EXP

Vehicle Number

SKP2008B

Name of Insured

SEOW KHIM POLYTHELENE CO PTE LTD

Restricted Driver(s)

NOT APPLICABLE

Period of Insurance 11 December 2017 to 10 December 2018

Engine#

G4FCAU849814

Chassis#

KMHDU41BMAU020936

Private Car Office [MX 4]

AUTHORISED DRIVER

Any person who is driving on the Insured's order or with their permission

LIMITATIONS AS TO USE

Use only for social domestic and pleasure purposes and for the Insured's business THE POLICY DOES NOT COVER

(1) Use for hire or reward or pace-making reliability trial or speed-testing

(2) Use for the carriage of goods other than samples in connection with any trade or business

(3) Use for any purpose in connection with the Motor Trade

Provided that the person is permitted in accordance with the licensing or other laws or regulations to drive the Motor Vehicle or has been so permitted and is not disqualified by order of a Court of Law or by reason of any enactment or regulation in that behalf from driving the Motor Vehicle

\*Limitation rendered inoperative by Section 8 of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Compensation) Act (Chapter 189) and Section 95 of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia), are not to be included under these headings

I/WE HEREBY CERTIFY that the Policy to which this Certificate relates is issued in accordance with the provisions of the Motor Vehicles (Third-Party Risks and Componsation) Act (Chapter 189) and part to of the Road Transport Act, 1987 (Malaysia).

UNITED OVERSEAS INSURANCE LTD

FCTTS Date: 17/11/2017